10
li
ft
 &
 t
il
ts
Li
ft
 &
 t
il
ts
Heavy Duty lift tables
8,000/10,000/12,000  lbs
Heavy Duty Cylinders with
Chrome Plated Rams and
Polyurethane Seals
Internally
Mounted
Power Pack
(some units)
Hold Down Tabs
Sealed Cam
Followers
capacity
•	8,000 / 10,000 / 12,000 lbs.
Platform Sizes
•	36” wide x 48” long
	 to 72” wide x 96” long
base sizes
•	Standard 36”,48” wide
	 x 48”,60”,72” long
travel
•	34”,42”,48” vertical travel
lowered height
•	12”
safety
•	Velocity fuse is standard on
	 each cylinder
•	Heavy duty hydraulic
	 cylinders - chrome plated rod
	 with polyurethane seals
Power supplies
A/C 220-460/3/60 volt
& 575/3/60 volt
	 Hand or foot operated
	 (standard)
•	Easily accessible for
	 maintenance or repair
•	Motors - Three phase 3 h.p.
	 hand or foot operated
	 (standard)
Maintenance
•	Hinged table top provides
	 easy access to power unit
	 and cylinders
•	Self lubricated bronze
	 bushings on all wear points
options
•	Oversized platforms
•	Beveled edges for pit
	 mounting
•	Eye-bolts for pit mounting
•	Rotating tops
	 - spring detents
	 - manual detents
•	Conveyor tops,
	 Ball transfer tops
•	Bellow safety skirting
•	Safety tape switch
•	Semi-portable
•	Portable
•	Fork pockets
36” Wide Base Lift Tables
Specifications - wide based units; for wider platform applications and greater stability.
			   Std. plat./	 oversized	  		  Up	   		s  hip
	 model no.	 capacity	 base	 platforms	 low	 raiseD 	s peed 	 motor	 volt/hp/hz	 weight
		  (lbs.)	 (w x l) (in.)	 (up to) (in.)	 ht (in.)	 ht (in.) 	 (sec.)	 (h.p.)		  (lbs)
34” travel - 36” wide x 48” long platform/BASE
3HD34-80	 8,000	 36 x 48	 60 x 72	 12	 46	 25	 3	 208, 220, 460, 575/3/60	 1,600
3HD34-100	 10,000	 36 x 48	 60 x 72	 12	 46	 38	 3	 208, 220, 460, 575/3/60	 1,700
3HD34-120	 12,000	 36 x 48	 60 x 72	 12	 46	 45	 3	 208, 220, 460, 575/3/60	 1,750
42” Travel - 36” wide x 60” long platform/BAse
3HD42-80	 8,000	 36 x 60	 60 x 84	 12	 54	 25	 3	 208, 220, 460, 575/3/60	 1,800
3HD42-100	 10,000	 36 x 60	 60 x 84	 12	 54	 42	 3	 208, 220, 460, 575/3/60	 1,900
3HD42-120	 12,000	 36 x 60	 60 x 84	 12	 54	 49	 3	 208, 220, 460, 575/3/60	 1,950
48” travel - 36” wide x 72” long platform/base
3HD48-80	 8,000	 36 x 72	 60 x 96	 12	 60	 32	 3	 208, 220, 460, 575/3/60	 2,000
3HD48-100	 10,000	 36 x 72	 60 x 96	 12	 60	 43	 3	 208, 220, 460, 575/3/60	 2,100
3HD48-120	 12,000	 36 x 72	 60 x 96	 12	 60	 50	 3	 208, 220, 460, 575/3/60	 2,150
48” wide base lift tables
			   Std. plat./	 oversized	  		  Up	   		s  hip
	 model no.	 capacity	 base	 platforms	 low	 raiseD 	s peed 	 motor	 volt/hp/hz	 weight
		  (lbs.)	 (w x l) (in.)	 (up to) (in.)	 ht (in.)	 ht (in.) 	 (sec.)	 (h.p.)		  (lbs)
34” travel - 48” wide x 48” long platform/base
4HD34-80	 8,000	 48 x 48	 72 x 72	 12	 46	 25	 3	 208, 220, 460, 575/3/60	 1,800
4HD34-100	 10,000	 48 x 48	 72 x 72	 12	 46	 38	 3	 208, 220, 460, 575/3/60	 1,900
4HD34-120	 12,000	 48 x 48	 72 x 72	 12	 46	 45	 3	 208, 220, 460, 575/3/60	 1,950
42” Travel - 48” wide x 60” long platform/base
4HD42-80	 8,000	 48 x 60	 72 x 84	 12	 54	 26	 3	 208, 220, 460, 575/3/60	 2,000
4HD42-100	 10,000	 48 x 60	 72 x 84	 12	 54	 42	 3	 208, 220, 460, 575/3/60	 2,100
4HD42-120	 12,000	 48 x 60	 72 x 84	 12	 54	 49	 3	 208, 220, 460, 575/3/60	 2,150
48” travel - 48” wide x 72” long platform/base
4HD48-80	 8,000	 48 x 72	 72 x 96	 12	 60	 32	 3	 208, 220, 460, 575/3/60	 2,200
4HD48-100	 10,000	 48 x 72	 72 x 96	 12	 60	 43	 3	 208, 220, 460, 575/3/60	 2,300
4HD48-120	 12,000	 48 x 72	 72 x 96	 12	 60	 50	 3	 208, 220, 460, 575/3/60	 2,350
options
Power Driven
Heavy Duty
Lift Table